North Florida School of Special Education

2023 — 2024 Fee Schedule

Year

Enrollment Fee

Tuition

Transition to Work Program
Transportation - morning 5 days
Transportation — afternoon 5 days
Equine Therapy

After School Special Needs Instruction/
6 weeks

After School Special Needs Swim
Instruction/ 6 weeks

Special Needs Summer Camp

Amount

$125.00
$18,750.00
$18,750.00
$1,260
$1260
$200.00
$75.00

$240.00

$300.00

North

Of Special Education

N

School

Enhance. Empower. Enlighten.

Fee Type

Registration  No
Tuition No
Tuition No
Transportation No

Transportation No

Therapy Yes
Educational Yes
Educational Yes

Special Needs Yes

Quantity

School

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023

2023



