

North Florida School of Special Education

2023 – 2024 Fee Schedule

	Amount	Fee Туре	Quantity	School
Year				
Enrollment Fee	\$125.00	Registration	No	2023
Tuition	\$18,750.00	Tuition	No	2023
Transition to Work Program	\$18,750.00	Tuition	No	2023
Transportation - morning 5 days	\$1,260	Transportation	No	2023
Transportation – afternoon 5 days	\$1260	Transportation	No	2023
Equine Therapy	\$200.00	Therapy	Yes	2023
After School Special Needs Instruction/	\$75.00	Educational	Yes	2023
6 weeks				
After School Special Needs Swim	\$240.00	Educational	Yes	2023
Instruction/ 6 weeks				
Special Needs Summer Camp	\$300.00	Special Needs	Yes	2023